
Please Remove

Adelglass, Danielle

Cristofari, Christine

Daley, Lissa

Hill, Mary

Lanzilotta, Joyce

Miller, Dean

O'Keefe, Kim

Woods, Nathalie

Please Add

Blake, Richard blaker@northshoreschools.org

Bridgwood, Ryan bridgwoodr@northshoreschools.org

Falco, Pat falcop@northshoreschools.org

Melchione, Danielle melchioned@northshoreschools.org

Gershburg, Lisa gershburgl@northshoreschools.org

Tubby, Lois tubbyl@northsoreschools.org

Sasso, Mary sassom@northshoreshools.org

Please Correct

Bader, Victoria Remove -  beharj1@northshoreschools.org

Add - baderv@northshoreschools.org
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